Architectural  & Commercial
Lighting
Circus Series 01
LED Dimmable Pendant Light
( Suspension )
Product Dimension
(mm)
Triac Dimmer

Ø
9/331 Ingles Street
Port Melbourne VIC 3207 Australia
T 1300 650 625
sales@greenlux.com.au greenluxlighting GreenluxLEDwww.greenlux.com.au
9/331 Ingles Street
Port Melbourne VIC 3207 Australia
T 1300 650 625
sales@greenlux.com.au greenluxlighting GreenluxLEDwww.greenlux.com.au
Model Dimensions (mm) Power Power
Factor
Lumen
(±5%)
Beam
Angle CCT CRI Dimmable
GUCIR-18W-3012-01 18W ≥0.9 1560 120o 3000K ~ 5700K
3000K ~ 5700K
3000K ~ 5700K
3000K ~ 5700K
3000K ~ 5700K
3000K ~ 5700K
3000K ~ 5700K
≥80 / 90
≥80 / 90
≥80 / 90
≥80 / 90
≥80 / 90
≥80 / 90
≥80 / 90
GUCIR-25W-4012-01 25W ≥0.9 2170 120o
GUCIR-35W-4012-01 35W ≥0.9 3080 120o
GUCIR-30W-5012-01 30W ≥0.9 2460 120o
GUCIR-35W-5012-01 35W ≥0.9 2900 120o
GUCIR-35W-6012-01 35W ≥0.9 3040 120o
GUCIR-45W-6012-01 45W ≥0.9 120o
3000K ~ 5700K ≥80 / 90GUCIR-60W-7820-W 60W ≥0.9
3600
120o
6825~7460 3000K ~ 5700K ≥80 / 90GUCIR-80W-7820-W 80W ≥0.9 120o